Position

Dean, Language Arts/Learning
R

Hourly Faculty

Hourly Faculty

Instructor, Language Arts/Lear

Hourly Faculty

Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res

Instructor, Language Arts/Lear

Hourly Faculty

Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res

Hourly Faculty

Other Positions Held

Instructor, Spanish,
Hrly Fac. Lang
Arts/Learn Res, Hrly
Fac. Lang Arts/Learn
Res

Hourly Faculty, Hourly
Faculty, Hourly Faculty,
Hourly Faculty, Hrly
Fac. Lang Arts/Learn
Res, Instructor, English

Hourly Faculty, Hourly
Faculty, Hourly Faculty,
Hourly Fac. Lang
Arts/Learn Res

Hourly Fac. Lang
Arts/Learn Res,
Instructor, Language
Arts/Lear

Hrly Fac. Lang
Arts/Learn Res,
Instructor, Language
Arts/Lear

Hourly Faculty, Hourly
Faculty, Hrly Fac. Lang
Arts/Learn Res

Hourly Fac. Lang
Arts/Learn Res,
Instructor, Esl

Instructor, Language
Arts/Lear

Hourly Faculty, Hourly
Faculty, Hrly Fac. Lang
Arts/Learn Res,
Instructor, Language
Arts/Lear

Community College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

Department

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Total Wages

$173,929

$143,343

$141,160

$131,996

$125,822

$121,573

$117,929

$117,212

$115,589

$115,090

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$45,546

$47,418

$34,057

$45,648

$22,580

$30,987

$39,208

$30,147

$42,806

$29,911



Hourly Faculty

Hourly Faculty

Hourly Faculty

Retention Specialist

Director Of Middle College

Hourly Faculty

Instructor, Language Arts/Lear

Hourly Faculty

Hourly Faculty, Hourly

San Mateo County Community

Faculty, Hourly Faculty, College District

Hourly Faculty, Hourly
Faculty, Hrly Fac. Lang
Arts/Learn Res, Hrly
Fac. Lang Arts/Learn
Res, Instructor,
Language Arts/Lear

Instructor, Language
Arts/Lear, Hrly Fac.
Lang Arts/Learn Res,
Hrly Fac. Lang
Arts/Learn Res

Instructor, Language
Arts/Lear, Hrly Fac.
Lang Arts/Learn Res,
Hrly Fac. Lang
Arts/Learn Res

Director Of Middle
College

Instructor, Math/Trio,
Hrly Fac.
Science/Math/Tech,
Hrly Fac.
Science/Math/Tech

Hourly Faculty, Hourly
Faculty, Hrly Fac. Lang
Arts/Learn Res, Hrly
Fac. Lang Arts/Learn
Res

Instructor, Language
Arts/Lear, Hrly Fac.
Lang Arts/Learn Res

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

$114,970

$114,231

$113,700

$112,543

$112,088

$105,260

$105,131

$103,024

$29,776

$20,439

$29,546

$44,068

$19,499

$28,821

$28,114

$28,575



Hourly Faculty

Instructor, Language Arts/Lear

Instructor, Language Arts

Division Assistant

Multimedia Technician

Program Services Coordinator

Instructional Aide Il

Hourly Faculty

Hourly Faculty

Hourly Faculty

Hourly Faculty

Hourly Faculty,
Instructor, Language
Arts/Lear, Hourly Fac.
Lang Arts/Learn Res,
Hourly Fac. Lang
Arts/Learn Res

Hourly Faculty, Hrly
Fac. Lang Arts/Learn
Res, Hrly Fac. Lang
Arts/Learn Res, Hrly
Fac. Soc Sci/Creat Arts

Hourly Fac. Lang
Arts/Learn Res

Hourly Faculty, Hrly
Fac. Lang Arts/Learn
Res

Hourly Faculty, Hourly
Fac. Lang Arts/Learn
Res

Hourly Faculty, Hrly
Fac. Lang Arts/Learn
Res, Hrly Fac. Lang
Arts/Learn Res, Class
St/Sub, Bookstores,
Hrly Fac. Vp Instr Svcs,
Instructor, Language
Arts/Lear

Hourly Faculty, Hourly
Fac. Lang Arts/Learn
Res, Hourly Fac. Lang
Arts/Learn Res

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

$98,277

$95,063

$88,691

$86,318

$84,672

$80,508

$71,811

$64,359

$64,118

$63,939

$61,958

$39,953

$26,437

$23,062

$41,573

$28,003

$26,863

$32,737

$0

$0

$10,376

$10,310



Hourly Faculty

Hourly Faculty

Hourly Faculty

Program Services Coordinator

Hourly Faculty

Hourly Faculty

Hourly Faculty

Hrly Fac. Vp Instr Svcs

Hourly Faculty

Hourly Faculty

Hourly Faculty, Hourly San Mateo County Community
Faculty, Hourly Faculty, College District

Hrly Fac. Lang
Arts/Learn Res, Hrly
Fac. Lang Arts/Learn
Res

Hourly Faculty, Hrly
Fac. Lang Arts/Learn
Res

Hourly Faculty, Hourly
Faculty, Hrly Fac. Lang

Arts/Learn Res, Hrly
Fac. Lang Arts/Learn

Res, Hrly Fac. Vp Instr

Svcs

Hourly Faculty, Hrly
Fac. Lang Arts/Learn
Res, Hrly Fac. Lang
Arts/Learn Res

Hourly Faculty, Hourly

Fac. Lang Arts/Learn
Res, Hourly Fac. Vp
Instr Svcs

Hrly Fac. Lang
Arts/Learn Res, Hrly
Fac. Lang Arts/Learn
Res

Hourly Faculty, Hrly
Fac. Lang Arts/Learn
Res, Hrly Fac. Lang
Arts/Learn Res

Hourly Faculty, Hourly

Fac. Lang Arts/Learn

Res, Hourly Fac. Lang
Arts/Learn Res, Hourly

Fac. Vp Instr Svcs

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

$61,687

$61,553

$59,398

$57,902

$50,490

$49,735

$47,759

$47,591

$47,028

$46,227

$0

$0

$0

$30,724

$0

$8,226

$0

$19,505

$0

$0



Hourly Faculty

Retention Specialist-Mid Collg

Hourly Faculty

Hourly Faculty

Hourly Faculty

Hourly Faculty

Hourly Faculty

Hourly Faculty

Hourly Faculty

Hourly Faculty

Hourly Faculty, Hrly
Fac. Lang Arts/Learn
Res

Hourly Faculty, Hrly
Fac. Lang Arts/Learn
Res, Hrly Fac. Lang
Arts/Learn Res

Hourly Faculty, Hrly
Fac. Lang Arts/Learn
Res, Hrly Fac. Lang
Arts/Learn Res

Hourly Faculty, Hourly
Faculty, Hrly Fac. Lang
Arts/Learn Res, Hrly
Fac. Vp Instr Svcs

Hourly Faculty, Hrly
Fac. Lang Arts/Learn
Res, Hrly Fac. Lang
Arts/Learn Res

Hrly Fac. Lang
Arts/Learn Res, Hrly
Fac. Lang Arts/Learn
Res, Hrly Fac. Vp Instr
Svcs

Hourly Faculty, Hrly
Fac. Lang Arts/Learn
Res, Hrly Fac. Lang
Arts/Learn Res

Hrly Fac. Lang
Arts/Learn Res, Hrly
Fac. Lang Arts/Learn
Res

Hrly Fac. Lang
Arts/Learn Res, Hrly
Fac. Lang Arts/Learn
Res, Hrly Fac. Vp Instr
Svcs

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

$46,140

$45,675

$44,229

$43,304

$42,668

$39,607

$31,628

$30,659

$29,465

$26,650

$0

$36,772

$0

$7.212

$0

$6,583

$5,256

$0

$0

$0



Hourly Faculty

Hourly Faculty

Hourly Fac. Business

Hourly Faculty

Hourly Faculty

Hourly Faculty

Hourly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res

Hourly Faculty

Office Assistant Il

Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res

Hourly Faculty

Hourly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res

Hourly Faculty, Hourly
Faculty, Hrly Fac.
Science/Math/Tech,
Hrly Fac.
Science/Math/Tech

Hourly Faculty, Hrly
Fac. Lang Arts/Learn
Res, Hrly Fac. Lang
Arts/Learn Res

Hourly Fac. Business,
Hourly Faculty

Hourly Faculty, Hourly
Fac. Lang Arts/Learn
Res, Hourly Fac. Lang
Arts/Learn Res

Hrly Fac. Lang
Arts/Learn Res, Hrly
Fac. Lang Arts/Learn
Res

Hrly Fac. Lang
Arts/Learn Res, Hrly
Fac. Lang Arts/Learn
Res

Hourly Faculty, Hrly
Fac. Lang Arts/Learn
Res

Instructor, Hrly Fac.
Science/Technology

Hrly Fac. Lang
Arts/Learn Res

Hourly Faculty, Hrly
Fac. Lang Arts/Learn
Res, Hrly Fac. Lang
Arts/Learn Res

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

$25,681

$25,214

$24,454

$24,064

$22,831

$15,145

$14,762

$14,637

$13,641

$13,030

$12,223

$12,008

$0

$4,142

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,939



Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res

Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res

Hourly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res

SA - Language Arts/Learning
Re

Hrly Fac. Bus/Ind Relations

SA - Language Arts/Learning
Re

Hourly Faculty

Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res
SA - Instructional Technology
Instructor, Language Arts/Lear

Glps Miscellaneous Short Term

SA - Language Arts/Learning
Re

Hrly Fac. Lang
Arts/Learn Res

Hrly Fac. Lang
Arts/Learn Res

SA - Language

Arts/Learning Re, SA -
Enrollment Services, SA

- Instructional
Technology

Hrly Fac. Bus/Ind
Relations, Hrly Fac.
Lang Arts/Learn Res,
Hrly Fac. Lang
Arts/Learn Res

SA- Bookstore

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

Smccd-Language
Arts/Learning Resrc

$11,689

$8,444

$7,704

$7,688

$7,405

$6,069

$6,022

$2,103

$1,562

$700

$685

$58

$0

$1,444

$0

$0

$1,266

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



