Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean, Language Arts/Learning R		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$173,929	\$45,546
Hourly Faculty	Instructor, Spanish, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$143,343	\$47,418
Hourly Faculty	Hourly Faculty, Hourly Faculty, Hourly Faculty, Hourly Faculty, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Instructor, English	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$141,160	\$34,057
Instructor, Language Arts/Lear	Hourly Faculty, Hourly Faculty, Hourly Faculty, Hourly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$131,996	\$45,648
Hourly Faculty	Hourly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Instructor, Language Arts/Lear	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$125,822	\$22,580
Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res	Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Instructor, Language Arts/Lear	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$121,573	\$30,987
Instructor, Language Arts/Lear	Hourly Faculty, Hourly Faculty, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$117,929	\$39,208
Hourly Faculty	Hourly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Instructor, Esl	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$117,212	\$30,147
Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res	Instructor, Language Arts/Lear	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$115,589	\$42,806
Hourly Faculty	Hourly Faculty, Hourly Faculty, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Instructor, Language Arts/Lear	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$115,090	\$29,911

Hourly Faculty	Hourly Faculty, Hourly Faculty, Hourly Faculty, Hourly Faculty, Hourly Faculty, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Instructor, Language Arts/Lear	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$114,970	\$29,776
Hourly Faculty	Instructor, Language Arts/Lear, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$114,231	\$20,439
Hourly Faculty	Instructor, Language Arts/Lear, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$113,700	\$29,546
Retention Specialist	Director Of Middle College	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$112,543	\$44,068
Director Of Middle College		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$112,088	\$19,499
Hourly Faculty	Instructor, Math/Trio, Hrly Fac. Science/Math/Tech, Hrly Fac. Science/Math/Tech	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$105,260	\$28,821
Instructor, Language Arts/Lear	Hourly Faculty, Hourly Faculty, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$105,131	\$28,114
Hourly Faculty	Instructor, Language Arts/Lear, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$103,024	\$28,575

Hourly Faculty	Hourly Faculty, Instructor, Language Arts/Lear, Hourly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Hourly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$98,277	\$39,953
Instructor, Language Arts/Lear	Hourly Faculty, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Hrly Fac. Soc Sci/Creat Arts	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$95,063	\$26,437
Instructor, Language Arts	Hourly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$88,691	\$23,062
Division Assistant		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$86,318	\$41,573
Multimedia Technician		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$84,672	\$28,003
Program Services Coordinator		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$80,508	\$26,863
Instructional Aide II		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$71,811	\$32,737
Hourly Faculty	Hourly Faculty, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$64,359	\$0
Hourly Faculty	Hourly Faculty, Hourly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$64,118	\$0
Hourly Faculty	Hourly Faculty, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Class St/Sub, Bookstores, Hrly Fac. Vp Instr Svcs, Instructor, Language Arts/Lear	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$63,939	\$10,376
Hourly Faculty	Hourly Faculty, Hourly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Hourly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$61,958	\$10,310

Hourly Faculty	Hourly Faculty, Hourly Faculty, Hourly Faculty, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$61,687	\$0
Hourly Faculty	Hourly Faculty, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$61,553	\$0
Hourly Faculty	Hourly Faculty, Hourly Faculty, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Hrly Fac. Vp Instr Svcs	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$59,398	\$0
Program Services Coordinator		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$57,902	\$30,724
Hourly Faculty	Hourly Faculty, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$50,490	\$0
Hourly Faculty	Hourly Faculty, Hourly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Hourly Fac. Vp Instr Svcs	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$49,735	\$8,226
Hourly Faculty	Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$47,759	\$0
Hrly Fac. Vp Instr Svcs		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$47,591	\$19,505
Hourly Faculty	Hourly Faculty, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$47,028	\$0
Hourly Faculty	Hourly Faculty, Hourly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Hourly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Hourly Fac. Vp Instr Svcs	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$46,227	\$0

Hourly Faculty	Hourly Faculty, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$46,140	\$0
Retention Specialist-Mid Collg		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$45,675	\$36,772
Hourly Faculty	Hourly Faculty, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$44,229	\$0
Hourly Faculty	Hourly Faculty, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$43,304	\$7,212
Hourly Faculty	Hourly Faculty, Hourly Faculty, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Hrly Fac. Vp Instr Svcs	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$42,668	\$0
Hourly Faculty	Hourly Faculty, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$39,607	\$6,583
Hourly Faculty	Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Hrly Fac. Vp Instr Svcs	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$31,628	\$5,256
Hourly Faculty	Hourly Faculty, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$30,659	\$0
Hourly Faculty	Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$29,465	\$0
Hourly Faculty	Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Hrly Fac. Vp Instr Svcs	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$26,650	\$0

Hourly Faculty	Hourly Faculty, Hourly Faculty, Hrly Fac. Science/Math/Tech, Hrly Fac. Science/Math/Tech	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$25,681	\$0
Hourly Faculty	Hourly Faculty, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$25,214	\$4,142
Hourly Fac. Business	Hourly Fac. Business, Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$24,454	\$0
Hourly Faculty	Hourly Faculty, Hourly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Hourly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$24,064	\$0
Hourly Faculty	Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$22,831	\$0
Hourly Faculty	Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$15,145	\$0
Hourly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$14,762	\$0
Hourly Faculty	Hourly Faculty, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$14,637	\$0
Office Assistant II	Instructor, Hrly Fac. Science/Technology	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$13,641	\$0
Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res	Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$13,030	\$0
Hourly Faculty	Hourly Faculty, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$12,223	\$0
Hourly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$12,008	\$1,939

Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res	Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$11,689	\$0
Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res	Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$8,444	\$1,444
Hourly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$7,704	\$0
SA - Language Arts/Learning Re	SA - Language Arts/Learning Re, SA - Enrollment Services, SA - Instructional Technology	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$7,688	\$0
Hrly Fac. Bus/Ind Relations	Hrly Fac. Bus/Ind Relations, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$7,405	\$1,266
SA - Language Arts/Learning Re	SA- Bookstore	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$6,069	\$0
Hourly Faculty		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$6,022	\$0
Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$2,103	\$0
SA - Instructional Technology		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$1,562	\$0
Instructor, Language Arts/Lear		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$700	\$0
Glps Miscellaneous Short Term		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$685	\$0
SA - Language Arts/Learning Re		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Language Arts/Learning Resrc	\$58	\$0